Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NTN 6000LLBZE%

FEERT SD

RS ORDER
HE A E AT CR
COR
CRF
CORF
e PR 3 L.SG
LSO
B MASS
NTN 6000LLBE FH

10

26

8

0.3
6000LLB
4550
1960
465
200
29000
34000
20

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min

A
=
HN

=
W

iChe)

AT
Hf AT
BT
AT
HeiE
T
HE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/7f997526.html

SD

B

e L™

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/7f997526. html







